#### FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type	e Responses)															
1. Name and KURLAN		Reporting Person *	-	2. Issuer XOMA					Trading Sy A]	ymbol		Director	(Check	g Person(s) to all applicable	) Owner	
C/O XOM		(First) 2910 SEVENTH	CEDELE	3. Date of 10/27/20		liest Tra	nsacti	ion (N	Month/Da	y/Year)	X	Officer (giv		& VP Finance	(specify below	v)
BERKELI	EY, CA 94	(Street)	•	4. If Ame	ndm	ent, Date	e Orig	ginal I	Filed(Mon	th/Day/Year)	_X_	Form filed by	One Reporting I	p Filing(Check A Person Reporting Person	pplicable Line	e)
(City)		(State)	(Zip)			T	able I	I - No	on-Deriva	ative Securities	s Acquired,	Disposed	of, or Benef	ficially Owned	1	
1.Title of Sec (Instr. 3)	curity		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Dee Execution any (Month/	on D	ate, if (	3. Trai Code Instr.	8)	(A) (In	Securities Acqu of or Disposed of Str. 3, 4 and 5)  (A) or (D)	f (D) Owr Tran		ecurities Being Reported	C F D OI (I	orm: orect (D) r Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Reminder: R	eport on a se	parate line for each o	Table II -	Derivati	ve S	ecurities	s Acq	P ir a uired	Persons n this fo current	who respond rm are not re tly valid OMB ed of, or Benef vertible securi	equired to s control n ficially Own	respond ( umber.				1474 (9-02)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Transac Code	tion	5. Num	vative ies ed (A)	6. I Exp (Mo	Date Exer	cisable and Date	7. Title am of Underly Securities (Instr. 3 ar	ring	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		Ownersh Form of Derivativ Security Direct (I or Indire	(Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)		te ercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
Incentive Share Option (right to buy)	\$ 1.69	10/27/2011		A		14,689	9		(1)	10/27/2021	Common Shares	14,689	\$ 1.69	14,689	D	
Non- Qualified Share Option (right to buy)	\$ 1.69	10/27/2011		A		73,430	6		(1)	10/27/2021	Common Shares	73,436	\$ 1.69	73,436	D	
Restricted Stock	\$ 0	10/27/2011		A		67,788	8		<u>(2)</u>	<u>(2)</u>	Common	67,788	\$ 0	67,788	D	

#### **Reporting Owners**

D 41 0 N 4		R	elationships	
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
KURLAND FRED C/O XOMA LTD. 2910 SEVENTH STREET BERKELEY, CA 94710			CFO & VP Finance	

### **Signatures**

By: Christopher J. Margolin For: Fred Kurland	10/27/2011
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Taken together, the Incentive Stock Option and Non-Qualified Stock Option granted on the same date are exercisable as to 60% of the options on the grant date, with the remaining 40% vesting in monthly increments beginning 11/28/2011 and ending 10/28/2013.
- (2) These restricted stock units are scheduled to vest in substantially equal installments annually over three years, with the first installment vesting on October 28, 2012.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.